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TOWN OF ESSEX      -     20__ KENNEL LICENSE

NAME:




ADDRESS:

 

PHONE:

 
KENNEL TYPE:
EMERGENCY CONTACT:
KENNEL LICENSE #________

	
	DOG NAME
	GENDER
	RABIES DUE
	BREED
	MARKINGS
	BIRTH YEAR

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


THE APPLICANT HEREBY AGREES TO COMPLY WITH ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS IN MASSACHUSETTS GENERAL LAWS, THE TOWN OF ESSEX BYLAWS AND THE TOWN OF ESSEX KEEPING OF ANIMALS REGULATIONS CONCERNING THE SAFE AND HEALTHY KEEPING OF A _________________ (insert type) KENNEL.
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ALL DOGS WHICH ARE UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THIS KENNEL LICENSE WILL HAVE THEIR NAME, BREED, IDENTIFYING MARKS AND VACCINATION RECORDS POSTED ON SITE AND THE OWNER INFORMATION FOR ANY DOGS THAT DO NOT BELONG TO THE PROPERTY OWNER.

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT BY POSSESSING A KENNEL LICENSE THE BOARD OF HEALTH OR IT’S DESIGNEE MAY AT ANY TIME PERFORM SPOT INSPECTIONS OF THE KENNEL AREA.

I HAVE RECEIVED COPIES OF CHAPTER 193 THE ACTS OF 2012, ESSEX BYLAWS AND KEEPING OF ANIMALS:

______________________________________

_______________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

ACO CONFIRMATION OF INSPECTION       DATE
KENNEL LICENSE GRANTED: _______________________________
DATE: ____________________________
